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2 |REE R U E R 4 0| 1.69%| 0.00% 2 0| 2.00% 0.00% 2 o 1.46%| 0.00%
2 (MR RDEE 4 0| 1.69%| 0.00% 1 0| 1.00%| 0.00% 3 o 2.19%| 0.00%
4 |AD, RERUVKEERS 2 0| 0.84%| 0.00% 2 0| 2.00% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIv/0!
4 |HBHRVITEORES 2 0| 0.84% 0.00% 1 o| 1.00% 0.00% 1 o| 0.73% 0.00%
4 |[HIRERDEE 2 0| 0.84%| 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIVv/0! 2 o 1.46%| 0.00%
4 |RIERUVETHBOESE 2 0| 0.84% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0! 2 0| 1.46% 0.00%
8 [MARRVEMBDEEBL N ICREMIBOES 1 0| 0.42% 0.00% 1 0| 1.00% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0!
8 |BIRIBEIERRDEE 1 1| 0.42%|100.00% 1 1] 1.00%|100.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIVv/0!
8 |EXFH. EHRUVELEBAKREE 1 0| 0.42% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0! 1 o 0.73%| 0.00%
8 [BE. PERUVZFDMDONEDFE 1 0| 0.42% 0.00% 1 o 1.00% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0!
e 237 21 |100.00%| 8.86%| 100 14 [100.00%| 14.00%| 137 7 1100.00%| 5.11%




t (TEIRERAH)

FERL2VER D 5B

.I.

T2 FEEIRZR AR KD 5K

BRENHLE  EEBENHESRIRCE

= EEENE S EEEARECY

120.00%
100.00%
80.00%
60.00%
40.00%
20.00%
0.00%

W FHXOVCE SRR SWmE

R IKHE R RO K ) B

B [X 36 4 1 B WK © 1K

EHEROWEKE S ED L RIRBE S

CROEE RS Y - SRR S K

RN S K

CHEEKXDLCESEH

CERROKKRD DR KE

BN S MK

KA XS B 4 BT

K B bR S 1K #

250
200
150
100




F A1 K7 et ((FRaEARD

i3 I

152 % %

u" u"

- % | = | % w | T | %

0 152 = 152 32 % A 152 32 % A

X 152 32 % A % H 2= %l % M 2= =l

o % e 2= #l 2= %l A £ = %1 A 5

] 7= %l A & A i # i3 A B &l %

£ A 5 &l =5} ®l " £y & &l i 5 &

R &l = L Al £ 5% % ==} 5 TF i3 ==}

0 b 3t % = Lt Al % = L Al

| £ &= 3t 0 &= 3t

S = =
1 [FFRIBIRDEE 211 32 | 45.18%| 15.17% 72 7| 47.68%| 9.72%| 139 25 | 43.99%| 17.99%
2 |(FEY 192 20 | 41.11%| 10.42% 53 2| 35.10% 3.77%| 139 18 | 43.99%| 12.95%
3 |RREIERUVBFE R 24 2| 5.14% 8.33% 10 1] 6.62%| 10.00% 14 1| 4.43% 7.14%
4 |[RIRF/RDIKE 18 2 3.85% 11.11% 6 0| 3.97% 0.00% 12 2| 3.80%| 16.67%
5 [fHIRRDEKEE 6 0| 1.28%| 0.00% 2 0| 1.32%| 0.00% 4 o 1.27%| 0.00%
6 |HILZRRDIEE 4 0| 0.86%| 0.00% 1 0| 0.66%| 0.00% 3 o 095% 0.00%
7 |MARRVEMBOEREBLVICREMIBOES 3 0| 064% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0! 3 0| 0.95% 0.00%
1 |IRBBRVITHOESE 3 0| 064% 0.00% 2 o 1.32%| 0.00% 1 o| 0.32% 0.00%
9 [N, RBERURBIERE 2 0| 0.43% 0.00% 2 o| 1.32%| 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIv/0!
10 | ERUEBREREDESE 1 0| 0.21%| 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0! 1 o 032% 0.00%
10 [FERRRUVUESHEBOKSE 1 1| 0.21%|100.00% 1 1| 0.66%|100.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIVv/0!
10 | BIRBBERERRDIER 1 0| 0.21%| 0.00% 1 0| 066% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0!
10 (5. P ERUVZDMONEDE 1 o 021% 0.00% 1 0| 0.66% 0.00% 0 0| 0.00%|#DIV/0!
e 467 57 |100.00%| 12.21%| 151 11 [100.00%| 7.28%| 316 46 |100.00%| 14.56%




G E ALY

FR21E K7 R

.I.

T Hi21 IR BN K 5 R

PERSSAEHEE o PREAREERIECE

 EmRRERE SO RRENRECK

120.00%

100.00%

200

80.00%

150

60.00%

100

40.00%

50

20.00%

t 0.00%

nﬁﬁme&U%omoﬂmw%%
ngﬁﬁiﬁ%%wﬁﬁ
a%%m%&Uﬁeﬂmwﬁ%
aE&Uﬁﬁﬁﬁoﬁﬁ

b oo M LB g
EEKDORS®H

" e o el € S U B E S
mﬁ&%%@ﬁ%

mwﬁ%wﬁ@

4 O B 1 S K 9

52 8K 1 X0 e 4 81

ERUES

B K S K




FR21E K5 et CMNERD

N I
/Iy R R
VAAY VAAY

N i |J|JzL|l I\ & IJJ% I\ 7l

X o I\ #l I\ % =) g I\ % 7 5

) I\ %Jr =} & U5l il %l i3 =] 5 =l %

7] B 5 & =51 il i £ & il i 5 &

£ &l = L Al £ 5% % ==} 5 TF i3 ==}

R £ b 3t % = Lt Al % = L Al

S = =
1 |BERICERLEL-fREE 72 0| 34.29%| 0.00% 36 0 | 40.00%| 0.00% 36 0 | 30.00%| 0.00%
2 |FERERRDIEE 69 0| 32.86%| 0.00% 30 0| 33.33%| 0.00% 39 0| 32.50%| 0.00%
3 |RRPIERUVBFE R 33 0| 15.71%| 0.00% 12 0| 13.33%| 0.00% 21 0| 17.50%| 0.00%
4 |HBHRVITEORES 8 o| 3.81% 0.00% 6 0| 6.67% 0.00% 2 o| 1.67% 0.00%
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